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The Card of Mediterranean Breeze from Olympia includes about 112 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $13.8. What User likes about Mediterranean Breeze:
My husband and | found this place to be absolutely wonderful! | loved that they had vegan options and disclosed
the difference between and vegetarian and vegan dishes. The service was great and the food was fresh, hot,
and clearly authentic. It is on the higher price scale, but honestly, you get what you pay for. We will certainly
return. Excited to try other items on the menu read more. The diner and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and
thus usable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities. The large selection of coffee and tea specialties
greatly enhances the value of a visit to Mediterranean Breeze, Moreover, there are easy to digest Mediterranean
meals on the menu. After the meal (or during it), you can still relax at the bar with a alcoholic or non-alcoholic
drink, the menu also includes delicious vegetarian recipes.
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Mediterranean Breeze Yenu

Oriental dishes
FALAFEL

Snacks
BRUSCHETTA

Side dishes
TURKISH SPOON SALAD

Drinks

FOUNTAIN DRINKS

BEYTI SARMA KEBAB
Chicken
CHICKEN DONE

Dessert

RICE PUDDING

Beer

BUD LIGHT

Vegane Gerichte

VEGAN PIDE

Salads & Co.

EGGPLANT SALAD

Beef

BEEF SHISH

$8.0

$9.0

$3.9

$26.0

$19.0

$4.0

$17.0

$9.0

$24.0

ﬂoo m (] l.l ..I
DONER KEBAB $20.0

Déner-fiebab Spezialitiiten

ISKENDER KEBAB

lahmacun und Pide

KAVURMALI PIDE $19.0

Vorapeisen - Ainatolische drt

ACILI EZME $8.0

T 'y l ll

PEYNIRLI PIDE $17.0
Tiirkische Pizzen klein d
24cm

KARISIK $22.0

Bebidas

BEER,

Beverages

TURKISH COFFEE $3.0

Hot drinkis

TURKISH TEA $1.5

Cereals

STARTER
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Dinner Entrées

LAMB SHANK $24.0

Calvados

SELECTION

Turkish speclalti

LAHMACUN $9.0

Cofffee
COFFEE
Condiments and Sauces

HUMMUS

fresh Tit Choices

OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN

SALADS, STDES Eamp;
SOUPS

HOMEMADE TOMATO SOUP $6.0

Turkish Pide (Stuffed Flat
Bread)

OTLU PIDE (VEGETARIAN) $19.0

From Our Char-Broiled Grill

FROM OUR CHAR-BROILED GRILL

Seqfood&amp;comma; Steak
and Chops

LAMB LOIN CHOPS $34.0

Soups

CREAMY LENTIL SOUP $6.0
HOMEMADE CHICKEN SOUP $6.0
Pide

PASTIRMALI PIDE $19.0
TAVUKLU PIDE $19.0
Turksish specialties*

BAKLAVA

KIYMALI PIDE $19.0

Second Course

SPOON SALAD
SHEPPARD SALAD

[ ]
Third Course
LAMB TANDOOR
LEMON BAKED BUTTER SALMON

Fourth Course

ISTANBUL CHOCOLATE CAKE
PISTACHIO GARDEN CAKE

Dessert & Non-llcoholic
Drinks

PISTACHIO OR WALNUT BAKLAVA
SUTLAC (RICE PUDDING) $4.5

Dishes are prepared with
TRAVEL
VEGETABLES
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These types of dishes are

being served
BREAD
LAMB

[ ]
Main Course
USDA CHOICE ANGUS BEEF

OREGON GRASS-FED LAMB
RESPONSIBLY RAISED CHICKEN

OUR LAMB, BEEF AND CHICKEN ARE

s l I ALL HALAL

KOFTE $19.0
HOUSE SALAD
CAESAR SALAD Combination Platiers
MISTA .
DONER MIX PLATTER
° ° ANGUS MIX PLATTER
Alcoholic Drinks

MB CHICKEN AND BEEF PLATTER

YAKUT

LAMB PLATTER
CANKAYA
FEAST FOR FOUR
BEER

Red Varietals

Grills
SELDA RED

LAMB SHISH $28.0
KALECIK KURASI

ADANA KEBAB $22.0
OKUZGOZU

CHICKEN SHISH $22.0
PAPASKARASI

. DANTE CABERNET

Chefs Signature Sautes

ET SOTE (ANGUS SAUTE $22.0 White Wm

KUZU KAVURMA (LAMB SAUTE  $24.0
SELDA WHITE

KORI SOSLU TAVUK (CHICKEN $22.0

WITH CURRY SAUCE) : MISKET

SULTAN'S FAVORITE $28.0 EMIR
KARMENA

Restaurant NARINCE

e VEGAN CHAMLINJA BLANC DE NOIRS
PR VEGETARIAN )
BAR fippetizers
MEDITERRANEAN SHAK-SHU-K $8.0

STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES $10.0
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MUSHROOM SAUTE

SHRIMP GUVEC SAUTE -
SAUTEED

SIGARA BOREGI
FRIED VEGGIES WITH YOGURT

STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES WITH
MEAT

Pasta

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO
FETTUCCINI WEST COAST
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
PENNE A LA VEGGIE
CHICKEN PASTA

BEEF MANTI

VEGETABLE MANTI

$10.0
$12.0

$12.0
$9.0

$10.0

$17.0
$22.0
$18.0
$18.0
$19.0
$17.0
$17.0

Bottled Beer

STELLA ARTOIS - EUROPEAN PALE
ALE

WIDMER BROTHERS -
HEFEWEIZEN

DAWN OF THE RED - IPA
SEASONAL BREW
FULL SAIL - AMBER

ELYSIAN BREWING - SPACE DUST
IPA

DESCHUTES BLACK BUTTE -
PORTER

LAGUNITAS - IPA
EFES - PALE LAGER
EFES NA - PALE
BUDWEISER - LAGER

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
$4.0
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Mediterranean Breeze

2302 Harrison Ave NWWA Opening Hours:

98502, Olympia, United States Tuesday 15:00-21:00
Wednesday 15:00-21:00
Thursday 15:00-21:00
Friday 15:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00

Made with menulist.menu



https://menulist.menu/

