



https://menulist.menu 2302 Harrison Ave NWWA 98502, Olympia, United States (+1)3609157343,(+1)483609157343 - http://www.eatmb.com/









The Card of Mediterranean Breeze from Olympia includes about 112 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$13.8. What User likes about Mediterranean Breeze:

My husband and I found this place to be absolutely wonderful! I loved that they had vegan options and disclosed the difference between and vegatarian and vegan dishes. The service was great and the food was fresh, hot, and clearly authentic. It is on the higher price scale, but honestly, you get what you pay for. We will certainly return. Excited to try other items on the menu read more. The diner and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities. The large selection of coffee and tea specialties greatly enhances the value of a visit to Mediterranean Breeze, Moreover, there are easy to digest Mediterranean meals on the menu. After the meal (or during it), you can still relax at the bar with a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, the menu also includes delicious vegetarian recipes.

BEEF SHISH

	4
The state of	1
-	1

Oriental dishes		Dönerspezialitäten	
FALAFEL	\$8.0	DÖNER KEBAB \$20	0.0
Snacks		Döner-Kebab Spezialitäten	
BRUSCHETTA	\$9.0	ISKENDER KEBAB	
Side dishes		Lahmacun und Pide	
TURKISH SPOON SALAD		KAVURMALI PIDE \$19	9.0
Drinks		Vorspeisen – Anatolische Art	
FOUNTAIN DRINKS	\$3.9	ACILI EZME \$8	8.0
Lamb		Teigteller	
BEYTI SARMA KEBAB	\$26.0	PEYNIRLI PIDE \$1	7.0
Chicken		Türkische Pizzen klein á	
CHICKEN DÖNE	\$19.0	24cm	
Dessert		KARISIK \$22	2.0
RICE PUDDING		Bebidas	
Beer		BEER,	
BUD LIGHT	\$4.0	Beverages	
Vegane Gerichte		TURKISH COFFEE \$	3.0
VEGAN PIDE	\$17.0	Hot drinks	
Salads & Co.		TURKISH TEA \$:	1.5
EGGPLANT SALAD	\$9.0	Cereals	
Beef		STARTER	

\$24.0



LAMB SHANK \$24.0

Calvados

SELECTION

Turkish specialties

LAHMACUN \$9.0

Coffee

COFFEE

Condiments and Sauces

HUMMUS

Fresh Fit Choices

OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN

SALADS, SIDES & Camp; SOUPS

HOMEMADE TOMATO SOUP \$6.0

Turkish Pide (Stuffed Flat Bread)

OTLU PIDE (VEGETARIAN) \$19.0

From Our Char-Broiled Grill

FROM OUR CHAR-BROILED GRILL

Seafood, Steak and Chops

LAMB LOIN CHOPS \$34.0

Soups

CREAMY LENTIL SOUP \$6.0
HOMEMADE CHICKEN SOUP \$6.0

Pide

PASTIRMALI PIDE \$19.0 TAVUKLU PIDE \$19.0

Turkish specialties*

BAKLAVA

KIYMALI PIDE \$19.0

Second Course

SPOON SALAD
SHEPPARD SALAD

Third Course

LAMB TANDOOR

LEMON BAKED BUTTER SALMON

Fourth Course

ISTANBUL CHOCOLATE CAKE
PISTACHIO GARDEN CAKE

Dessert & Non-Alcoholic Drinks

PISTACHIO OR WALNUT BAKLAVA
SUTLAC (RICE PUDDING) \$4.5

Dishes are prepared with

TRAVEL

VEGETABLES



These types of dishes are being served

BREAD

LAMB

Salads

HOUSE SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

MISTA

Alcoholic Drinks



YAKUT
CANKAYA
BEER

Grills

LAMB SHISH	\$28.0
ADANA KEBAB	\$22.0
CHICKEN SHISH	\$22.0

Chef's Signature Sautes

ET SOTE (ANGUS SAUTÉ

•	
KUZU KAVURMA (LAMB SAUTÉ	\$24.0
KORI SOSLU TAVUK (CHICKEN WITH CURRY SAUCE)	\$22.0
SULTAN'S FAVORITE	\$28.0

Restaurant Category



VEGAN
VEGETARIAN
BAR

MEDITERRANEAN

Main Course

USDA CHOICE ANGUS BEEF

OREGON GRASS-FED LAMB

RESPONSIBLY RAISED CHICKEN

OUR LAMB, BEEF AND CHICKEN ARE ALL HALAL

KÖFTE \$19.0

Combination Platters

DÖNER MIX PLATTER

ANGUS MIX PLATTER

MB CHICKEN AND BEEF PLATTER

LAMB PLATTER

FEAST FOR FOUR

Red Varietals

SELDA RED

KALECIK KURASI

OKUZGOZU

PAPASKARASI

DANTE CABERNET

White Varietals

SELDA WHITE

MISKET

EMIR

\$22.0

KARMENA

NARINCE

CHAMLINJA BLANC DE NOIRS

Appetizers

SHAK-SHU-K	\$8.0	
STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES	\$10.0	



MUSHROOM SAUTÉ	\$10.0	Bottled Beer	
SHRIMP GUVEC SAUTÉ – SAUTÉED	\$12.0	STELLA ARTOIS – EUROPEAN PALE ALE	\$6.0
SIGARA BÖREĞI	\$12.0	WIDMER BROTHERS -	\$6.0
FRIED VEGGIES WITH YOGURT	\$9.0	HEFEWEIZEN	φ0.0
STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES WITH		DAWN OF THE RED – IPA	\$6.0
MEAT	\$10.0	SEASONAL BREW	\$6.0
		FULL SAIL – AMBER	\$6.0
Pasta	0.70	ELYSIAN BREWING – SPACE DUST	\$6.0
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO	\$17.0		
FETTUCCINI WEST COAST	\$22.0	DESCHUTES BLACK BUTTE – PORTER	\$6.0
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	\$18.0	LAGUNITAS – IPA	\$6.0
PENNE A LA VEGGIE	\$18.0	EFES – PALE LAGER	\$6.0
CHICKEN PASTA	\$19.0	EFES NA – PALE	\$6.0
BEEF MANTI	\$17.0	BUDWEISER – LAGER	\$4.0
VEGETABLE MANTI	\$17.0	DUDWEISER - LAGER	Φ4. U



Mediterranean Breeze

2302 Harrison Ave NWWA 98502, Olympia, United States Opening Hours: Tuesday 15:00-21:00 Wednesday 15:00-21:00 Thursday 15:00-21:00 Friday 15:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00 Sunday 11:00-21:00

